EOL - HYBRID FIELD-BUS COUPLERS
Conversion electrical-electrical (passive)
Art.No.: 67598
Weight: 0,170 kg
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: MSDD MHA-BBE-E passiv
CU, CU (female/female)
Han-Brid ® a registered trademark of HARTING KGaA.
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27189217
ECLASS-7.0 27189217
ECLASS-8.0 27189217
ECLASS-9.0 27189217
ETIM-5.0 EC002641
customs tariff number 85366990
EAN 4048879041492
Packaging unit 1